
Scissor Lift Cable Drum Stand SL series

Wire Reel Bracket WRB series

Model
Capacity
Useable Drum Axle Length
Drum Axle Dimensions(Dia.xL)
Joining Bar Dimendions
Max. Drum Dia.
Overall Length
Width
Max. Angle
Max. Height
Dimensions(Carton On Pallet)
Dimensions(Skid With Axles)
Net Weight(Carton On Pallet)
Net Weight(Skid With Axles)

SL05
500

1000
50×1500

Not Supplied
1200
1000
200
55

670
1000×200×150
2300×150×120

38
30

SL10
1000
1700

60×2300
60×2300

1600
1380
400
55

925
1400×710×370
2500×180×150

90
40

SL30
3000
2000

90×2300
90×2300

2600
1780
400
60

1330
1850×500×550
2500×200×180

120
50

(kg)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(°)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(kg)
(kg)

Model
Capacity
Type
Material
Height
Depth
Width
Wire Reel Dia.
Wire Reel Width
Net Weight

WRB1000
1000

 Single Reel
Steel

-
Connect Bar-Adjustable

-
Ø300-1000

300-750
31

WRB1360
1360

Single Reel
Steel
102

1321
-
-

52

WRB680
680

 Single Reel
Steel
102

-
-

33

WRB2000
2000

 Single Reel
Steel

-
Connect Bar-Adjustable

-
Ø1000-1500

300-800

(kg)

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(kg)

WRB1000WRB680 WRB1360 WRB2000

SL30

Telescopic Fork Mounted Jibs TLB series

Model        TLB03
Positions  MLKJIHGFEDCBA

35003270304028102580235521251905167514451215985755(mm)
Capacity 6406907458058759601065186513551570186523003000(kg)
Fork Opening 464(mm)
Fork Pockets 180×60(mm)
Overall Size 2168×660×324(mm)
Packing Size 2180×680×444(mm)
Net Weight 188(kg)

Model        TLB01
Positions  NMLKJIHGFEDCBA
0° 372634973268303928102581235221141885165614271198969740(mm)
       Capacity 5966356797307908609441050117813411556185322913000(kg)
13° 363334103186296327392516229220601836161213891156942718(mm)
      Capacity 6116516977498118829691078120913771598190623573902(kg)
26° 339531882980277225662358215019351727152013121105897690(mm)
      Capacity 65469674580186594110321147128514601692200924753127(kg)
Fork Opening (mm)
Fork Pockets (mm)
Overall Size (mm)
Packing Size (mm)
Net Weight (kg)

346
180×74

2322×542×512
2340×560×630

240

TLB03

TLB01

Forklift Attachment

177

Forklift Attachment

178

Tilt Angle: 26°

Tilt Angle: 26°Tilt Angle: 13°Tilt Angle: 0°


